
National Ploughing Association of Irl. Ltd

County Association Secretaries

County Title First Name Surname Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Phone No Mobile Email

Carlow Mr Sean Tracey Knocklonogad Garryhill Garryhill, Bagenalstown Co. Carlow 085 816 5825 seantracey91@gmail.com

Cavan Mr Samuel Thompson Ardmore Mountain Lodge Cootehill Co. Cavan 042 966 0426 086 822 6879 mountviewst@gmail.com

Clare Mr John White Lower Meelick Co. Clare V94 W8PR 061 325 411 087 634 1039

Cork East Mr Dave Mulcahy Leamlara Co Cork T56 R854 021 229 7853 087 294 4727 mulcahyagri@gmail.com 

Cork West Mr Barry O'Sullivan Knockbrown Bandon Co. Cork 087 246 3420 barry.trish@gmail.com

Donegal Mr Matthew Simms Court Milford Letterkenny Co. Donegal 086 823 1684 simmsmatthew@yahoo.ie

Dublin Mr Jamie Sutton Baytown The Ward Co. Dublin D11 AHT3 01 835 2752 087 052 0565 jamiesutton1@hotmail.com

Galway Ms Bridget Higgins Castlelambert Athenry Co. Galway H65 YV27 087 228 7108 GalwayPloughing23@gmail.com

Kerry Mr Brendan Blackwell Rathoneen Ardfert Co. Kerry 066 713 4130 086 354 3831 aidan.blackwell@tli.ie

Kildare Mr Cormac Duggan 3 Ballyfair Curragh Co. Kildare R56 N120 045 441682 087 416 5657 cduggan@cooneyfurlong.com

Kilkenny Mr Liam Cassin Highrath Maddockstown Co. Kilkenny 087 746 1247 liamcassin@yahoo.co.uk

Laois Mr Michael Delaney Parknahown Cullohill Co. Laois 085 238 4669 086 3778011 laoiscountyploughing@gmail.com

Leitrim Mr Thomas Masterson Beaghamore Carrigallen Co. Leitrim 049 4339745 087 257 9344

Limerick Mr Colin Ruttle Ballingrane Rathkeale Co. Limerick 087 831 1834 colinruttle@gmail.com

Longford Mr John Maye Cloncallow Ballymahon Co. Longford 087 784 8206 Johnmaye89@gmail.com

Louth Mr Tony McGuinness Richardstown Lodge Dunleer Co. Louth A92 Y312 041 6861514 087 686 1514 info@jptmcg.ie 

Mayo Mr Conor Murphy 1 Friars Court Convent Road Ballinrobe Co. Mayo 086 100 2681 mayoploughing@gmail.com

Meath Ms Emma Duffy Knock Castletown KP Navan Co. Meath 087 056 4684 emmaduffy11@hotmail.co.uk

Monaghan Ms Joanne Deery Carnalough Castleblayney Co. Monaghan 086 064 4307 laboratory@malonefoods.ie

Offaly Mr Gerard Mahon 12 Glenkeen Spollenstown Tullamore Co. Offaly R35 WV88 085 247 1416 gerardmahon16@yahoo.co.uk

Roscommon Mr Edmund Hester 1 Fairways Castlerea Co. Roscommon F45 E102 086 381 6898 demesne58@gmail.com

Sligo Ms Orla O'Brien Doonecoy Templeboy Co. Sligo 096 473 24 087 697 2760 orlagolden1@gmail.com

Tipperary Nth Ms Martina Duffy Lelagh Rathcabbin Roscrea Co. Tipperary R42 VK26 087 292 2783 martinaduffynvs@hotmail.com

Tipperary Sth Mr Lorcan Bergin Knockantemple Rosegreen Cashel Co. Tipperary E25 D772 087 988 8962 lorcanbergin22@gmail.com

Waterford Mr Richard Houlihan Ballymacmague Dungarvan Co. Waterford X35 DK24 087 669 5420 richardjhoulihan@gmail.com

Westmeath Mr Jack Kearney Renaun Ballinahown Athlone Co. Westmeath N37 C1P3 083 300 1222 Jackkearney300@gmail.com

Wexford Ms Mary Kent Kayle Foulksmills Co. Wexford 087 745 7388

Wicklow Mr Padraig O' Brien Ballinclea Kilbride Co. Wicklow 0404 47171 086 602 3250 meadowgrove3@gmail.com
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